
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Willmar  (4) at Sauk Rapids-Rice  (7)
Central Lakes Conference,  Tuesday, December 06, 2022

1410 3rd Avenue South
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota 

Arena: Sports Arena East  Time: 7:05PM - 8:56PM
Official Scorer:  Tom Cruikshank  Attendance: Hockey Fights Cancer
RinkWriter licensed to: Sports Arena East

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Brady DeGagne  Coaches

 Starters
33 Zander Parker    Jr  G
20 Nolan Thell    Sr  D
21 John Claypool    Sr  D
25 Jett Wheeler    Jr  F
26 Vince Murn    So  F
13 Carter Peplinski    Sr  F

Willmar 
Jamie Hagen

 Starters
30 Braxton Heid    Sr  G
10 Ethan Stark    Sr  F
23 Henry Michelson    Jr  D
03 Arron Fischer    Sr  D
05 Elijah Van Buren    Sr  D
24 Cullen Gregory    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Luke Pakkala    Sr  F
04 Nick Anderson    Jr  F
07 Teagan Dodge    Jr  F
08 Kade Gibbons    So  D
10 Hunter Behling    So  F
11 Benjamin Kulus    Sr  F
12 Jackson Dhein    So  D
14 Michael Fuecker    Jr  D
17 Ethan Euteneur    Sr  F
19 Carter Baklund    So  F
30 Will Gunderson    Jr  D
31 Colin Gruber    Jr  F
35 Hayden Brown    So  G
37 Alex Johnson    Jr  F

02 Evan Ims    So  F
04 Trenton Larson    Sr  F
06 Charles Swart    Jr  F
08 Isaac Skindelien    So  F
09 Griffin Heid    So  F
14 Izac Duran    Sr  D
15 Bobby Poe    So  D
16 Jackson Gatewood    So  F
17 Dylan Staska    Jr  D
18 Jordan Gorans    Jr  F
21 Gabriel LaRue    So  F
25 Gavin Banks    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SRR

W

 Shots on Goal

SRR

W

3 2 3

3 3 0

13 16 10

7 10 10

 8

 6

 39

 27

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SRR

W

 11 

 8 

 2 

 1 

 11 

 17 

 1 

 3 

 10 

 5 

 4 

 0 

 32 

 30 

 7 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SRR

W

 5 10:00 3 4:51  1  0  1 

 4 8:00 4 5:06  1  0  0 

SRR- 33 Zander Parker  

SRR- 35 Hayden Brown  

W- 30 Braxton Heid  

W- 

3 51:00 8 7 17 14 5 5  30  26

2 50:50 11 9 11 10 9 6  31  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Justin Swenson

(Ref) Mike Reasoner

(Ref) Zach Ley

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SRR 07 Teagan Dodge   12:49  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:11 W ES 24 Cullen Gregory 14 Izac Duran

1 6:08 SRR ES 11 Benjamin Kulus 10 Hunter Behling

W 18 Jordan Gorans Tripping (2) 1 7:22

1 14:56 SRR ES 10 Hunter Behling 17 Ethan Euteneur 37 Alex Johnson

SRR 25 Jett Wheeler Hooking (2) 1 15:43

SRR 17 Ethan Euteneur Charging (2) 2 4:02

2 4:23 W PP 24 Cullen Gregory 03 Arron Fischer

2 5:32 W ES 10 Ethan Stark 17 Dylan Staska

2 6:23 SRR ES 01 Luke Pakkala 20 Nolan Thell

2 7:26 W ES 10 Ethan Stark 18 Jordan Gorans

SRR 26 Vince Murn Hooking (2) 2 11:39

SRR 21 John Claypool Cross Checking (2) 2 12:24

W 03 Arron Fischer Hooking (2) 3 0:30

W 24 Cullen Gregory Elbowing (2) 3 4:53

3 5:44 SRR PP 01 Luke Pakkala 12 Jackson Dhein

3 12:49 SRR ES 07 Teagan Dodge 04 Nick Anderson

3 16:01 SRR ES 07 Teagan Dodge

3 16:18 SRR EN 07 Teagan Dodge 12 Jackson Dhein

W 15 Bobby Poe Roughing  (2) 3 16:59

SRR 11 Benjamin Kulus Roughing  (2) 3 16:59

 End of Game


